Lekhkobyt Oleh Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position Sarnenske Ig, Head
L J


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9251
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9251

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Lekhkobyt Matvii Olehovych

Lekhkobyt Yurii Olehovych

Lekhkobyt Oksana Leonidivna

Lekhkobyt Orest Olehovych

N

son

son

wife

son


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38662
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38662
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38664
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38664
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38664
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38664
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42037
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42037
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42037
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42037

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

Hep>xaBHe MigNPUEMCTBO 23 760,46
CapHeHcbKke nicose

rocnogapcteo (OQybpoBuubKa

MiCbKa paga), ANpeKTop

(menyTaT)

Hdep>xaBHe NiaNpUEMCTBO 12 490,51
"CapHeHCbKe nicoBse
rocrnogapcTeo”, oUpeKTop

Hep>xaBHe NMiaANPUEMCTBO 12 490,51
"OybpoBuubKe nicose

rocrnogapcTBo”, rosIOBHUN

nicHNU4MN

Hep>xaBHe NignpuUEMCTBO 12 490,51
"Oy6bpoBuLbke nicose

rocnogapcTeo"”, roJI0OBHUN

nicHNn4YMN

Hep>xaBHe NMianpuUeEMCTBO 12 490,51
"CapHeHCbKe nicoBe

rocnogapcTeo” (QybpoBuubKa

MiCbKa pafa), AupeKkTop

(nenyTaT)

Hep>xaBHe NigNpUEMCTBO 6 139,85
"Oy6poBuubke nicose

rocnogapcTeo" (OQybpoBuubKa

MicKa paga), FonosHuin

nicHM4ui (genyTaT)

1081,26

558,41

558,41

558,41

558,41

336,50


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be86c1f3-d0a6-41d5-8b6b-e73865878424
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ef24b4b-79cf-431e-a11b-0758ef1bf084
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_810edda0-8007-48e4-84ad-643f3dc37f2d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89dabb14-0ba4-4e67-a65d-f55417864364
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77c3b4de-a939-4a08-aa87-19ce7d97bdf2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_124dea2b-c19a-4002-b4af-6f770ddadd8b

2016 [lep>kaBHe MigNpUEMCTBO
"OybpoBuubKe nicose
rocnogapcTteo”, F0no0BHUN
NiCHNYMIN

[

7 399,78

398,69


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80548060-1bd5-4e2d-882e-b2ecd8826479

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

17 118,00

350 000,00

133 870,00

142 000,00

5 938,00

133 870,00

142 000,00

5 938,00

133 870,00

142 000,00

133 870,00

142 000,00
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2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2016

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

330 000,00

288 500,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_124dea2b-c19a-4002-b4af-6f770ddadd8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_124dea2b-c19a-4002-b4af-6f770ddadd8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80548060-1bd5-4e2d-882e-b2ecd8826479
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80548060-1bd5-4e2d-882e-b2ecd8826479
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80548060-1bd5-4e2d-882e-b2ecd8826479
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be86c1f3-d0a6-41d5-8b6b-e73865878424
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ef24b4b-79cf-431e-a11b-0758ef1bf084
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_810edda0-8007-48e4-84ad-643f3dc37f2d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89dabb14-0ba4-4e67-a65d-f55417864364
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77c3b4de-a939-4a08-aa87-19ce7d97bdf2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_124dea2b-c19a-4002-b4af-6f770ddadd8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80548060-1bd5-4e2d-882e-b2ecd8826479

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be86c1f3-d0a6-41d5-8b6b-e73865878424
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2016

13995.0 sq.

13995.0 sq.

13995.0 sq.

13995.0 sq.

13995.0 sq.

13995.0 sq.

13995.0 sq.

158.5 sq

158.5 sq

158.5 sq

158.5 sq

158.5 sq

158.5 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)
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VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2016

il
CAREER:

Dec. 4, 2018 —

SKODA Octavia A7 2014

SKODA Octavia A7 2014

SKODA Octavia A7 2014

SKODA Octavia A7 2014

SKODA Octavia A7 2014

BA3 21093 1996

BA3 21093 1996

Sarnenske lg, Head

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be86c1f3-d0a6-41d5-8b6b-e73865878424
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ef24b4b-79cf-431e-a11b-0758ef1bf084
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_810edda0-8007-48e4-84ad-643f3dc37f2d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89dabb14-0ba4-4e67-a65d-f55417864364
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77c3b4de-a939-4a08-aa87-19ce7d97bdf2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_124dea2b-c19a-4002-b4af-6f770ddadd8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80548060-1bd5-4e2d-882e-b2ecd8826479
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9251

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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